
Pos # Crew Nat Car Year Cl Pos Coef Day1 Total Previous First
1 4 DELHEZ Alexandre / GENGOUX Baptiste Ford Escort 1969 3 1 0.69 141.61 141.61
2 3 LAMBERT Patrick / ALBERT Yannick BMW 2002 Ti 1971 3 2 0.71 176.88 176.88 +35.27 +35.27

3 2 GEORGES René / VANDEVORST Robert VW Golf GTI 1980 2 1 0.80 177.16 177.16 +0.28 +35.55

4 12 VANCRAEYNEST Frederik / DESMET Guy Opel GT 1973 3 3 0.73 220.12 220.12 +42.96 +78.51

5 8 GATHY Didier / GATHY Florent Porsche 911 1966 3 4 0.66 249.95 249.95 +29.83 +108.34

6 5 NINANE Claude / SIMON Christophe Opel Kadett 1600 S Rallye 1979 2 2 0.79 261.35 261.35 +11.4 +119.74

7 21 LOUYS Pierre / LEJEUNE Dominique MG B GT V8 1967 5 1 0.67 288.14 288.14 +26.79 +146.53

8 7 REUTER Daniel / PIROTTE Cedric Porsche 944 S2 1990 5 2 0.90 306 306.00 +17.86 +164.39

9 24 VERSCHAEVE Jan / VANDEMOORTELE Marc Ford Escort 1973 3 5 0.73 328.59 328.59 +22.59 +186.98

10 6 DELETTRE Pierre / BERNARD Christian Ford Escort MK1 1972 3 6 0.72 334.05 334.05 +5.46 +192.44

11 20 VAN LOOCKE Pieter / VANBECELAERE Tom Citroen Visa gti 1986 2 3 0.86 384.26 384.26 +50.21 +242.65

12 13 REGNIER Benoît / REGNIER Denis BMW 323i E21 1978 4 1 0.78 406.28 406.28 +22.02 +264.67

13 9 LAMBERTY Alain / FRANKENBERG Frank Opel Ascona B 1980 4 2 0.80 473.92 473.92 +67.64 +332.31

14 15 JACQUEMIN Jean-Marie / CARA Freddy Opel Ascona 1977 3 7 0.77 587.53 587.53 +113.61 +445.92

15 22 THIBAUT Michel / VERPOORTEN Philippe Mazda 323 gtx turbo 4x 1990 3 8 0.90 739.93 739.93 +152.4 +598.32

16 23 THIBAUT Gilles / SOUKA François Mazda 323 1990 3 9 0.90 824.31 824.31 +84.38 +682.7

17 16 JEUNECHAMPS Jean-Marc / ENGLEBERT Axel Opel Ascona 1981 3 10 0.81 842.95 842.95 +18.64 +701.34

18 19 CARTIAUX Michel / CARTIAUX François-Xavier Ford Escort Mk1 1974 3 11 0.74 1338.45 1338.45 +495.5 +1196.84
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Pos # Crew Nat Car Year Cl Pos Coef Day1 Total Previous First
1 30 NEUTELERS André / HARDENNE Guy Saab 99 EMS 1972 3 1 0.72 113.32 113.32
2 27 DUFRASNE Dominique / DOGNE Isabelle BMW E30 1984 4 1 0.84 117.43 117.43 +4.11 +4.11

3 29 VARREWAERE Mario / CRACCO Pablo Porsche 944 1985 4 2 0.85 141.61 141.61 +24.18 +28.29

4 28 SIMON Patrice / DOMINICZAK Alain Porsche 924 1986 4 3 0.86 166.99 166.99 +25.38 +53.67
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